
 

       KPR Institute of Engineering and Technology, Coimbatore 
 (Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

   Even Semester Academic Schedule 2019 – 2020 
(For UG  Programmes – Year: II, III & IV - With effect from 16.12.2019) 

December 2019 

 

January 2020 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30 31  

 W = 25 H = 06 T = 31  W = 22 H = 09 T = 31 
 

February 2020 

 

March 2020 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

      1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31     

 W = 24 H = 05 T = 29  W = 24 H = 07 T = 31 
 

April 2020 

 

May 2020 
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4      1 2 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

26 27 28 29 30   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 W = 22 H = 08 T = 30 31 W = 23 H = 08 T = 31 
 

Description UG – Yr.: II, III & IV Remarks 

Commencement of classes 16.12.2019 - 

CIAT - I 22.01.2020 to 24.01.2020 Unit I & Half of Unit II, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 

CIAT - II 18.02.2020 to 20.02.2020 Half of Unit II & Unit III, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 

CIAT - III 17.03.2020 to 23.03.2020 
Unit IV, Unit V & Unit I or II or III, 100 Marks,  

One subject per day 

Revision 24.03.2020  to 04.04.2020 10 working days 

Optional CIAT 07.04.2020 to 09.04.2020 Any two Units, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 

Last Working Day for Theory Classes 09.04.2020 - 

End Semester Practical Exam 17.04.2020 to 23.04.2020 6 days 

Study Holidays 24.04.2020 to 03.05.2020 10 days 

End Semester Theory Exam 04.05.2020 to 20.06.2020 - 

Reopening ( Sem: 3, 5 & 7) 01.07.2020 - 
 

List of Holidays: 

25 Dec 2019 Wed Christmas 

 

25 Mar 2020 Wed Telugu New Year 

01 Jan 2020 Wed New Year 06 Apr 2020 Mon Mahaveer Jayanthi 

15 Jan 2020 Wed Pongal 10 Apr 2020 Fri Good Friday 

16 Jan 2020 Thu Thiruvalluvar Day 11 Apr 2020 Sat Holiday 

17 Jan 2020 Fri Uzhavar Thirunal 14 Apr 2020 Tue Tamil New Year 

18 Jan 2020 Sat Holiday 01 May 2020 Fri May Day 

15 Feb 2020 Sat Holiday 02 May 2020 Sat Holiday 

14 Mar 2020 Sat Holiday 25 May 2020 Mon Ramzan 
 

Summary: 

Description No. of Working days before Revision 

After 
CIAT 

Total 

Working Days 
(excluding Test & Exam) 

Total 

Working Days 
(including Test & Exam) UG 

Yr. : II, III & IV 

CIAT - I CIAT - II CIAT - III 

26 19 20 10 75 146 

Legends:  
CIAT - Continuous Internal Assessment Test W - Working days H - Holidays T - Total days 

 

                                         

                          PRINCIPAL 


